If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: SAMANT KHANNA
Mand?villa, A9A, 3rd Avenue Bandh Road, Chattarpur
India
Tel: 9811652005
110074 - DEL / VKC
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 672 INR)
AWB No:77542654884
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1001VQP6B02Y010W0000
Order Date:2025-06-11
Pieces:1
1001V
Q
P6B
02Y
010W
0000
77542654884
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
5PCS/lot L Shape 90 Right Angle 3.5mm
4Pole Male to 3Pole Female Adapter Jack 1 63012847